CERY X | . oo
Axel Johnson International

Cablegrip Single, Stainless Steel

Product information

General: Single stocking with thimble in eye for pulling or support of ropes and cabels.
Design: Pleated of double wire ropes.

Material: Stainless steel wire rope.




Part code

140601500200

140602200200

140603200200

140604500200

140605500200

140607000200

140609000200

140611000200

Rope @ range
mm

10-15
15-22
22-32
32-45
45-55
55-70
70-90

90-110

MBL

0.6

1.62

3.75

6.25

6.25

6.5



	Cablegrip Single, Stainless Steel

