

## Cablegrip Single, Stainless Steel

### Product information

**General:** Single stocking with thimble in eye for pulling or support of ropes and cables.

**Design:** Pleated of double wire ropes.

**Material:** Stainless steel wire rope.



<b>Part code</b>	<b>Rope Ø range mm</b>	<b>MBL ton</b>
140601500200	10-15	0.6
140602200200	15-22	1
140603200200	22-32	1.62
140604500200	32-45	3.75
140605500200	45-55	6.25
140607000200	55-70	6.25
140609000200	70-90	8
140611000200	90-110	6.5